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The place from Hampton Bays offers 97 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $17.7.
Welcome to Pizza Place in Hampton Bays, NY, an Italian restaurant known for its delicious offerings and a
welcoming atmosphere. With an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars, diners rave about the variety of menu
items, including a selection of diet-conscious and vegetarian options. Open today from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM,
we invite you to indulge in your favorite dish or explore new flavors. Prefer enjoying your meal at home? Order
effortlessly through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're planning a visit and want to know how busy we are or
reserve a table, feel free to call us at (631) 728-9411. We also feature a delightful salad bar for those looking for
a fresh addition to their meal. Have you dined with us before? We would love to hear your thoughts in a review!.
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Pizza Place Menu

Seafood

CALAMARI

Sauces

MARINARA

Mexican Dishes

GRILLED MEAT

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE $11.0

Salchipapas

SALCHIPOLLO $17.0

Tea
EVERYDAY

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Slice

SLICE HAWAIIAN $5.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Slices

SLICE BUFFALO CHICKEN $4.5
Pizza By Slice

SLICE WHITE SPINACH $4.0

Blue Plates

TUESDAY: PIE

Johnny's Appetizers

PEPPERONI PINWHEEL $7.0

Authentic Square
Specialty 16" Pies

SLICE GRANDMA $3.5

Picada Latina
PICADA LATINA $26.0

Counter/Slice

SLICE MUSHROOM $3.5
Daily Lunch Buffet
FRIDAY PIZZA $30.0

Typical Dishes And Meats

BANDEJA PAISA $26.0
Uncategorized

SLICE SICILIAN $3.5
Pizza

SLICE SUPREME $6.0
SLICE PEPPERONI $3.5

Popular Items

PIZZA PIE LARGE PIE $23.0
SLICE REGULAR $3.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
ROAST BEEF

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

Main

CALENTADO COLOMBIANO $26.0
SPECIAL THURSDAY $15.0
SPECIAL TUESDAY $35.0
THURSDAY BURGER $9.0
Weekly Specials

JUEVES SPECIAL 2X1 $20.0
MIERCOLES SPECIAL 2X1 $20.0
MARTES SPECIAL 2X1 $20.0
VIERNES SPECIAL 2X1 $30.0
MONDAY HERO $10.0
LUNES SPECIAL 2X1 $20.0

Pietro's Round Specialty

Pies

SLICE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SLICE BAKED ZITI

SLICE WHITE

SLICE BBQ CHICKEN

SLICE CHICKEN BROCCOLI
SLICE CHICKEN MARSALA

$4.5
$4.5
$3.5
$4.5
$4.5
$6.0

Pizza Menu

SLICE CHICK T. PESTO
SPECIAL SATURDAY SUNDAY
SPECIAL FRIDAY

SPECIAL WEDNESDAY
SPECIAL MONDAY HERO
SPECIAL MONDAY PIZZA

PIZZA PIE GLUTENFREE
COLIFLOWER

PIZZA PIE GLUTENFREE PIZZA

SPECIALTIES WHITE TOMATO
ONION BASIL PIZZA

SLICE PENNE A LA VODKA
ROLLS VEGETABLE

SLICE EGGPLANT PARM

SLICE TOMATO ONIONS BASIL
MEATBALL HERO (HOT HEROS)
SAUSAGE HERO (HOT HEROS)

SPECIALTIES CHICKEN PARM
PIZZA

2. COMBINATION SECTION NO.2
(9.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)

1. COMBINATION SECTION NO.1
(2.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)

SPECIALTIES OCEAN PIZZA
SPECIALTIES CALAMARI PIZZA

SPECIALTIES CHICKEN BACON
BROCCOLI PIZZA

SPECIALTIES GRILL CHICKEN
PESTO PIZZA

SPECIALTIES THAI CHICKEN
PIZZA

SPECIALTIES EGGPLANT PARM
PIZZA

SPECIALTIES CHICKEN BROCOLI

PIZZA

$6.0
$30.0
$65.0
$50.0
$10.0
$30.0

$22.0
$22.0
$25.0

$6.0
$12.0
$4.5
$4.0
$13.0
$13.0

$27.0

$20.0

$20.0

$36.0
$33.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$27.0

$27.0
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SPECIALTIES GRANDMA PIZZA  $25.0 SPECIALTIES HAWAIIAN PIZZA $27.0
SPECIALTIES VEGETABLE $27.0 ROLLS PEPPERONI AND $12.0
DELUXE PIZZA : SAUSAGE '
SPECIALTIES CHICKEN $27.0 3. COMBINATION SECTIONNO.3 ¢,
FRANCESE PIZZA ' (10.99 EACH HALF TOPPING) '
SPECIALTIES BBQ CHICKEN SLICE CHICKEN PARM $4.5
PIZZA $21.0

SLICE 2 TOPPINGS GRANDMA $4.0
SPECIALTIES BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA $12.0 SLICE SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI  $4.0
SPECIALTIES BAKE ZITI PIZZA  $25.0 SLICE 2 TOPPINGS MARGHERITA  $4.0
SPECIALTIES WHITE SPINACH $25.0 SLICE CHICKEN BUFFALO 4.5
PIZZA SLICE CALAMARI $6.0
ﬁ:’Z'EZ(EALT'ES MARGHERRITA $25.0 SLICE BACON CHEESE BURGER  $6.0

SLICE CHICKEN FRANCESE $6.0
SPECIALTIES WHITE PIZZA $25.0

PIZZA PIE MEDIUM PIE $20.0
ROLLS BUFFALO CHICKEN $27.0

PIZZA PIE SICILIAN PIZZA $26.0
4. COMBINATION SECTION NO.4
(12.99 EACH HALF TOPPING) $20.0 SPECIALTIES SUPREME PIZZA $27.0
$19.99

SPECIALTIES PENNE ALAVODKA -
SPECIALTIES SCICILIAN $32.0 CHICKEN PIZZA '
SUPREME PIZZA '

CHICKEN, BACON, RANCHHERO ¢,

(COLD HEROS) '
125 W Montauk Hwy, Hampton Opening Hours:
Bays, United States Monday 11:00-19:35

Tuesday 11:00-19:35
Wednesday 11:00-19:35
Thursday 11:00-19:35
Friday 11:00-19:35
Saturday 11:00-19:35
Sunday 11:00-19:35

Made with Menu
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