





https://menuweb.menu 125 W Montauk Hwy, Hampton Bays, United States +16317289411 - https://thepizzaplaceli.com/









The place from Hampton Bays offers 97 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$17.7. Welcome to Pizza Place in Hampton Bays, NY, an Italian restaurant known for its delicious offerings and a welcoming atmosphere. With an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars, diners rave about the variety of menu items, including a selection of diet-conscious and vegetarian options. Open today from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, we invite you to indulge in your favorite dish or explore new flavors. Prefer enjoying your meal at home? Order effortlessly through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're planning a visit and want to know how busy we are or reserve a table, feel free to call us at (631) 728-9411. We also feature a delightful salad bar for those looking for a fresh addition to their meal. Have you dined with us before? We would love to hear your thoughts in a review!

	1-62
· Car	
	design
100	

Seafood		Blue Plates TUESDAY: PIE	
Sauces		Johnny's Appetizers PEPPERONI PINWHEEL	\$7.0
Mexican Dishes GRILLED MEAT		Authentic Square Specialty 16" Pies	
Calzone		SLICE GRANDMA	\$3.5
CHEESE CALZONE	\$11.0	Picada Latina	
Salchipapas		PICADA LATINA	\$26.0
SALCHIPOLLO	\$17.0	Counter/Slice	\$2.5
Tea		SLICE MUSHROOM	\$3.5
EVERYDAY		Daily Lunch Buffet	
Seafood Dishes		FRIDAY PIZZA	\$30.0
FRIED CALAMARI		Typical Dishes And M	leats
Slice		BANDEJA PAISA	\$26.0
SLICE HAWAIIAN	\$5.0	Uncategorized	
German Specialties		SLICE SICILIAN	\$3.5
FRIKADELLE		Pizza	
Oliona		SLICE SUPREME	\$6.0
Slices	04 5	SLICE PEPPERONI	\$3.5
SLICE BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$4.5	Popular Items	
Pizza By Slice		PIZZA PIE LARGE PIE	\$23.0
SLICE WHITE SPINACH	\$4.0	SLICE REGULAR	\$3.0

· Car	
	desor

These Types Of Dishe	es	Pizza Menu	
Are Being Served		SLICE CHICK T. PESTO	\$6.0
PIZZA		SPECIAL SATURDAY SUNDAY	\$30.0
ROAST BEEF		SPECIAL FRIDAY	\$65.0
		SPECIAL WEDNESDAY	\$50.0
Ingredients Used		SPECIAL MONDAY HERO	\$10.0
GARLIC		SPECIAL MONDAY PIZZA	\$30.0
VEGETABLES CHEESE		PIZZA PIE GLUTENFREE COLIFLOWER	\$22.0
CHEESE		PIZZA PIE GLUTENFREE PIZZA	\$22.0
Main		SPECIALTIES WHITE TOMATO ONION BASIL PIZZA	\$25.0
CALENTADO COLOMBIANO	\$26.0	SLICE PENNE A LA VODKA	\$6.0
SPECIAL THURSDAY	\$15.0	ROLLS VEGETABLE	\$12.0
SPECIAL TUESDAY	\$35.0	SLICE EGGPLANT PARM	\$4.5
THURSDAY BURGER	\$9.0	SLICE TOMATO ONIONS BASIL	\$4.0
Wooldy Chaoiala		MEATBALL HERO (HOT HEROS)	\$13.0
Weekly Specials		SAUSAGE HERO (HOT HEROS)	\$13.0
JUEVES SPECIAL 2X1	\$20.0	SPECIALTIES CHICKEN PARM	\$27.0
MIERCOLES SPECIAL 2X1	\$20.0	PIZZA	Ψ21.0
MARTES SPECIAL 2X1	\$20.0	2. COMBINATION SECTION NO.2 (9.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)	\$20.0
VIERNES SPECIAL 2X1	\$30.0	1. COMBINATION SECTION NO.1	
MONDAY HERO	\$10.0	(2.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)	\$20.0
LUNES SPECIAL 2X1	\$20.0	SPECIALTIES OCEAN PIZZA	\$36.0
	_	SPECIALTIES CALAMARI PIZZA	\$33.0
Pietro's Round Specia Pies	Ity	SPECIALTIES CHICKEN BACON BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$30.0
SLICE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$4.5	SPECIALTIES GRILL CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA	\$30.0
SLICE BAKED ZITI	\$4.5	SPECIALTIES THAI CHICKEN	\$30.0
SLICE WHITE	\$3.5	PIZZA	ψυυιυ
SLICE BBQ CHICKEN	\$4.5	SPECIALTIES EGGPLANT PARM PIZZA	\$27.0
SLICE CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$4.5	SPECIALTIES CHICKEN BROCOLI	
SLICE CHICKEN MARSALA	\$6.0	PIZZA	\$27.0



SPECIALTIES GRANDMA PIZZA	\$25.0	SPECIALTIES HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$27.0
SPECIALTIES VEGETABLE DELUXE PIZZA	\$27.0	ROLLS PEPPERONI AND SAUSAGE	\$12.0
SPECIALTIES CHICKEN FRANCESE PIZZA	\$27.0	3. COMBINATION SECTION NO.3 (10.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)	\$20.0
SPECIALTIES BBQ CHICKEN	\$27.0	SLICE CHICKEN PARM	\$4.5
PIZZA		SLICE 2 TOPPINGS GRANDMA	\$4.0
SPECIALTIES BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$12.0	SLICE SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI	\$4.0
SPECIALTIES BAKE ZITI PIZZA	\$25.0	SLICE 2 TOPPINGS MARGHERITA	\$4.0
SPECIALTIES WHITE SPINACH PIZZA	\$25.0	SLICE CHICKEN BUFFALO	\$4.5
		SLICE CALAMARI	\$6.0
SPECIALTIES MARGHERRITA PIZZA	\$25.0	SLICE BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$6.0
SPECIALTIES WHITE PIZZA	\$25.0	SLICE CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$6.0
ROLLS BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$27.0	PIZZA PIE MEDIUM PIE	\$20.0
	Ψ21.0	PIZZA PIE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$26.0
4. COMBINATION SECTION NO.4 (12.99 EACH HALF TOPPING)	\$20.0	SPECIALTIES SUPREME PIZZA	\$27.0
\$19.99 SPECIALTIES SCICILIAN SUPREME PIZZA	\$32.0	SPECIALTIES PENNE ALA VODKA CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.0
		CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH HERO (COLD HEROS)	\$17.0

Pizza Place

125 W Montauk Hwy, Hampton Bays, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-19:35 Tuesday 11:00-19:35 Wednesday 11:00-19:35 Thursday 11:00-19:35 Friday 11:00-19:35 Saturday 11:00-19:35 Sunday 11:00-19:35



Made with Menu